
Assembly guide  

Coffee table
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Tips:Do not throw away packing materials until assembly 
is complete for small parts may come loose inside the 
carton during shipment.If parts are missing, please 
contact us.Assemble this item on a soft surface,such as 
carpet to protect the finish.



PARTS LIST

1 2 3 4

HARDWARE LIST

phillips head screw driver required
 for assemble---not include
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∅800 table top ∅500 table top low table base high table base

A

M5*14 
self-tapping screws=8
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Step 1

Step 2

1

2

3

4

A

A

Install ①③ with 
four pcs(A).

Install ②④ with 
four pcs(A).

Kindly reminder there is no
 pre-drilled holes on the 
bottom of table top,just 
align the table top,then 
install the screws is ok.
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